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
OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LYING W OF C/L OF RIFLE RIVER. Comments: Limited or no road
access 
Summer Tax Due: $18.33

$800.00

5015 Parcel ID: 010-019-007-10; Legal Description: SEC 19 T21N R3E. 10 A S 1/2 OF S 1/2
OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4. Comments: Gravel road, fairly level, mature trees 
Summer Tax Due: $66.29

$1,400.00

5016 Parcel ID: 010-090-035-00; Legal Description: CRYSTAL BEACH PARK LOT 35.
Comments: Nice detached 2 car garage across from lake. The trailer has some issues on
particle board sub floor. Nice quiet area on a paved road 
Summer Tax Due: $99.28

5065 LUCINDA
STREET
PRESCOTT

$2,700.00

5017 Parcel ID: 010-110-027-00; Legal Description: CORA-LAND SUBDIVISION LOT 27.
Comments: Nice treed lot , burn job on 50's single wide 
Summer Tax Due: $45.22

2388 HARLOW
STREET
PRESCOTT

$2,200.00

5018 Parcel ID: 010-190-037-00; Legal Description: TURNER & SONS SUB LOTS 37 & 38.
Comments: Lightly wooded 
Summer Tax Due: $9.77

$700.00

5019 Parcel ID: 010-260-043-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK ACRES #2 LOT 43.
Comments: Had mobile at one time 
Summer Tax Due: $8.04

$700.00

5020 Parcel ID: 010-260-084-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK ACRES #2 SUBDIVISION
LOT 84. 
Summer Tax Due: $9.77

1595 DEER
BROOK ROAD
ALGER

$1,100.00

5022 Parcel ID: 010-272-006-10; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD # 3 LOT 6 BLK 2
Comments: Mid century ranch in need of some TLC 
Summer Tax Due: $171.85

1948 FIRST
OAK STREET
PRESCOTT

$3,500.00

5023 Parcel ID: 010-275-002-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #3 LOT 2, BLOCK 5.
Comments: Still has pad and electrical set up for mobile 
Summer Tax Due: $12.22

1980 FOURTH
OAK STREET
PRESCOTT

$750.00

5024 Parcel ID: 010-280-025-00; Legal Description: SPRING VALLEY HEIGHTS LOTS 25 & 26.
Comments: Nicely wooded had mobile at one time 
Summer Tax Due: $76.45

5331 SPRING
CREEK DRIVE
PRESCOTT

$1,900.00

5025 Parcel ID: 010-284-034-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L & DOROTHY M TURNER SUB
NO. 4 LOTS 34-35 & 36. Comments: Newer roofing and siding. Most windows are broken.
Large lot ( 3 Lots) with mature trees 
Summer Tax Due: $76.51

5092 NEVA
VIRGINIA LANE
PRESCOTT

$2,000.00

5026 Parcel ID: 010-287-006-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M. TURNER
SUB NO. 7 LOT 6. Comments: Lightly wooded 
Summer Tax Due: $12.22

$750.00

5027 Parcel ID: 010-287-055-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M. TURNER
SUB NO. 7 LOT 55. Comments: Appears someone is using to store vehicles 
Summer Tax Due: $12.22

$750.00

5028 Parcel ID: 010-310-057-00; Legal Description: HOOKS NORTH WOODS LOT 57. 
Summer Tax Due: $9.77

$700.00

5029 Parcel ID: 010-330-116-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M. TURNER
SUBD NO. 9 LOT 116 & 117. 
Summer Tax Due: $21.99

$2,200.00

5030 Parcel ID: 010-330-129-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M. TURNER
SUBD NO. 9 LOT 129. 
Summer Tax Due: $10.99

$700.00



5031 Parcel ID: 010-330-131-00; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M. TURNER
SUBD NO. 9 LOT 131. 
Summer Tax Due: $10.99

$750.00

5032 Parcel ID: 010-360-087-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #4 LOT 87. 
Summer Tax Due: $15.88

$800.00

5033 Parcel ID: 010-380-008-00; Legal Description: SENDTKO SUBD LOT 8. Comments:
Value is in land 
Summer Tax Due: $214.84

2341
MICHIGAN
AVENUE
PRESCOTT

$3,100.00

5034 Parcel ID: 010-390-107-00; Legal Description: SHADY PINES SUBD LOT 107. 
Summer Tax Due: $12.22

$750.00

5035 Parcel ID: 010-395-072-00; Legal Description: SILVER CREEK SUBD #5 LOT 72.
Comments: Do your research as the address numbering system is weird in this area 
Summer Tax Due: $9.98

1809 S
CHIPPEWA
TRAIL
PRESCOTT

$1,200.00

5036 Parcel ID: 010-400-096-10; Legal Description: HEDLEY L. AND DOROTHY M. TURNER
SUBD NO. 10 LOT 96. 
Summer Tax Due: $7.33

$700.00

5037 Parcel ID: 010-420-011-00; Legal Description: TURNERS IDLEWILD SUBD LOTS 11 & 12.
Comments: 2 lots , someone has started remodeling so check with local officials for
permits and or inspections . House needs TLC 
Summer Tax Due: $54.41
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